

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Record Entry</u>					
Name of work:-	Repair of road from				
	Saran Tola Andargat Garkho				
	Prakhand gram Fulbariya				
	Se machhapur Sote				
	Moto Rajpur Pakki Sadak				
	tak Pakh niemen under				
	NMP-2018.				
PKs No.	MR-	N/2273 chobra-1/02			
Agency:-	Rajeshwar Singh				
	Dakiyawan Tola, infront of				
	Tagdam College, Chobra.				
Ag. No.	19/MBD/2022-2023				
Date of commencement	05-01-2023				
Date of completion as per ag.	04-01-24				
Date of Entry:-	25-01-2023.				
21 No 1/1	clearing and				
	grubbing road brd				
	----- direction of E/W				
1st km	2x33x30.0x1.00	=	1980.0m ²		
"	2x10.00x1.00	=	20.00m ²		
2nd km	2x33x30.0x1.00	=	1980.0m ²		
Continuation					
3980.0m ²					

40
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					3rd m/c a d final bill
Name of Work.					Repair and maintenance
					of road. 'Sareen Jala Antargat
					Cosble for Kland Gm Ruknaye
					to Malaraypur Kote-huge
					Malaraypur rd. Ruknaye
					Tak Pat Hirman Udd
					NM P. 2018.
Page No					M.R N 22-23 Chhapra
Agency					- Rajeshwar Singh
					Dahiyara Tola inka agh
					Tajadani College.

Agreement No					19/M.P.D/2022-23
Date of Commencement					5.1.23
Date of Completion					4.1.24
Date of actual Completion					10.3.23
Date of entry					25.3.23
					measurement

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Abstract of cost.				
1.	Clearing and grubbing road all c/s.				
Width T.M.B. by 1/2 to 32 ft. No. 1					
= 0.82. Hcc @ Rs 59726.13/1/2					Rs 48975.22
2.	Cost of sub ground				
	earthen shoulder				
Width T.M.B. by 1/2 to 32 ft. No. 2					
= 1721.70 @ Rs 253.56/m ²					Rs 436402.20
3.	Cost of Compound				
	sub back all c/s				
Width T.M.B. by 1/2 to 32 ft. No. 3					
= 25.877 m ² @ Rs 2491.84/m ²					Rs 64225
4.	W.B.M. Grading 12				
	Bridging and laying all c/s				
Width T.M.B. by 1/2 to 33 ft. No. 4					
= 24.72 m ² @ Rs 536.95/m ²					Rs 132671.20
5.	W.B.M. Grading 25				
	Bridging and laying all c/s				
Width T.M.B. by 1/2 to 33 ft. No. 5					
= 33.85 m ² @ Rs 4953.43/m ²					Rs 167676.20
6.	Bridging and Appleys				
	Paved cost all c/s				
Width T.M.B. by 1/2 to 34 ft. No. 6					
= 451.23 m ² @ Rs 59.45/m ²					Rs 26850.20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7.	Providing and Applying				
	tack Coat all c/s.				
	vide T.M. B. page No	34	plan No	7	
	= 1030.65 m ²	CR	20.23/m ²		Rs 20850.00 ✓
8.	Patch work over worn				
	surface with m/s seal.				
	vide T.M. B. page No	34	plan No	8	
	= 1030.65 m ²	CR	263.54/m ²		Rs 271618 ✓
9.	Providing and Applying				
	tack Coat all c/s.				
	vide T.M. B. page No	34	plan No	9	
	= 7625.00 m ²	CR	16.26/m ²		Rs 124855.00 ✓
10.	Providing and Applying				
	second coat bituminous				
	Concrete all c/s.				
	vide T.M. B. page No	34	plan No	10	
	= 190.623 m ²	CR	14346.28/m ²		Rs 2734731 ✓
11.	Cost of dry lean concrete				
	Concrete all c/s.				
	vide T.M. B. page No	35	plan No	11	
	= 47.71 m ²	CR	425.33/m ²		Rs 203070.5 ✓
12.	Cost of Cement concrete				
	pavement all c/s.				
	vide T.M. B. page No	35	plan No	12	
	= 780.82 m ²	CR	8430.96/m ²		Rs 6582894 ✓
	✓				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
13.	R.C.C	M, 5	Kelomun		
		stone all up			
Wide T.M.B. fage	No	35	gle	No	13
= 4	No	2710/98			R 10844 = n
14.	200 m m	stone			
Wide T.M.B. fage	No	35	gle	No	14
= 17	No	68.72/No			R 13068 = n
15.	Boundary and laying				
	retro reflector	board			
	all up	1			
Wide T.M. Page	No	36	gle	No	15
= (1) 600 m rectangular					
= 16	No	4289.29/No			R 68629 = n
B.	600 m m	Circular			
= 8	No	4228 = 98/m			R 33832 = n
II	600 m x 450 m	rectangular			
= 8	No	4035.25/No			R 32682 = n
16.	Boundary of Plantation				
	of tree and				
	R.C.C. M, 5	concrete			
	boundary pillar				
Wide T.M.B. fage	No	36	gle	No	16
= 96	No	648.29/No			R 62236 = n
17.	Plantation of tree				
	and tree maintenance				
	One year				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Wide T.M.B. by 36 ft	17				
= 250 No	CR	1063.59/m			265898m
18. Providing and masonry with thermoplastic compound.					
Wide T.M.B. by 37 ft	18				
= 820.0 m ²	CR	823.74/m			675467
19. Providing and fixing refractory brick					
Wide T.M.B. by 37 ft	19				
= 2 No	CR	10587.59/m			21175m
20. Brick masonry work all sides					
Wide T.M.B. by 37 ft	20				
= 17.28 m ³	CR	6039.96m ³			104371m
21. Plastering with C.M (1:4) all sides					
Wide T.M.B. by 37 ft	21				
= 120.96 m ²	CR	176.10/m ²			21302m
22. Painting on all sides as per					
Wide T.M.B. by 37 ft	22				
= 286.16 m ²	CR	114.73/m ²			27095m
Add labour cost					
Add 12% G.S.T.					
S.F.					
Continuation					
Bellow 1%					
Least					

